MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Krikau, Karl
Espe, Jonas
Duckert, Bjarne
Bahr, Lennart
Mull, Dante
Danklefsen, Cliff
Nienaber, Tobias
Tack, Grischa
Palm, Fabian
Junge, Pascal
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2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001

Verein

SG Athletico Budelsdorf
VfL Oldesloe

USC Kiel

PSV Eutin

VfL Oldesloe

SpVg Eidertal Molfsee
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
PSV Eutin

7. Birklon-Duathlon (0,4 - 2,5 - 0,4) Gesamt Schiiler C

Gesamtzeit

0:09:14,9 h
0:09:16,0 h
0:09:37,5h
0:09:41,1 h
0:09:46,9 h
0:09:49,8 h
0:09:52,5 h
0:10:04,4 h
0:10:09,4 h
0:11:05,6 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Nr.

112
103
10¢
113
102
122
108
10¢€
107
115
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